
Some of the listed services and prices are for estima
depending on the scope and details of the project.
 
 

Service
 
Estimate, Walk Thru and Check Job Site
Service Call (includes 1st hour)
Troubleshooting (1st hour) 

Hourly Rate (after 1st hour)

Light Fixture Installation 

Recessed Lighting (per unit)

Ceiling Fan Installation 
Ceiling Fan Box Installation

Switch Installation 
Dimmer Instalation 

Outlet Installation 
GFCI Installation 

Outlet or Switch Repair 

Dedicated Circuit Installation

EV Charger Installation  

Main Panel Upgrade (100A to 200A)

Subpanel Installation or Upgrade

Whole Place (Residential / Commercial)

Emergency Power Restoration

Outdoor Lighting Installation

Smoke/CO Detector Installation

Exit Signs & Emergency Lighting (Commercial)

All work performed to California C
Material costs additional unless otherwise noted

After

 

 

Electrical Services & Prices 

Some of the listed services and prices are for estimation purposes only and may vary 
depending on the scope and details of the project. 

Services  

Estimate, Walk Thru and Check Job Site 
hour) – EMERGENCY 
 

 
FREE 
$245 
$215 

hour) $155/hr 

$150 – $250 per fixture

Recessed Lighting (per unit) $195 – $2

n Box Installation 
$270 – $3
$195 – $250 

$125 – $175
$165 – $19

$145 – $195
$145 – $195

$125 – $175

Dedicated Circuit Installation $350 – $750

$850 – $1,500+

Panel Upgrade (100A to 200A) $3,200 –

Subpanel Installation or Upgrade $1,200 –

Whole Place (Residential / Commercial) Rewiring By Estimate

Emergency Power Restoration $250+ 

Outdoor Lighting Installation $250 – $750

Smoke/CO Detector Installation $125 – $175 each

Exit Signs & Emergency Lighting (Commercial) $175 – $300 each

 

l work performed to California Code and NEC 
Material costs additional unless otherwise noted 

After-hours or emergency rates may apply 

tion purposes only and may vary 

 Prices 

 

 

$250 per fixture 

$275 

$350 
$250  

$175 
$195 

$195 
$195 

$175 

$750+ 

$1,500+ 

– $5,500+ 

– $2,500+ 

By Estimate 

$750 

$175 each 

$300 each 

 


