

## **Electrical Services & Prices**

Some of the listed services and prices are for estimation purposes only and may vary depending on the scope and details of the project.

**Prices** 

**Services** 

Scrvices	Trices
Estimate, Walk Thru and Check Job Site Service Call (includes 1st hour) – EMERGENCY	<b>FREE</b> \$245
Troubleshooting (1st hour)	\$215
Hourly Rate (after 1 <sup>st</sup> hour)	\$155/hr
Light Fixture Installation	150 - 250 per fixture
Recessed Lighting (per unit)	\$195 – \$275
Ceiling Fan Installation Ceiling Fan Box Installation	\$270 - \$350 \$195 - \$250
Switch Installation	\$125 – \$175
Dimmer Instalation	\$165 – \$195
Outlet Installation GFCI Installation	\$145 – \$195 \$145 – \$195
Outlet or Switch Repair	125 - 175
Dedicated Circuit Installation	\$350 - \$750+
EV Charger Installation	\$850 - \$1,500+
Main Panel Upgrade (100A to 200A)	\$3,200 - \$5,500+
Subpanel Installation or Upgrade	\$1,200 - \$2,500+
Whole Place (Residential / Commercial) Rewiring	By Estimate
Emergency Power Restoration	\$250+
Outdoor Lighting Installation	\$250 - \$750
Smoke/CO Detector Installation	\$125 – \$175 each
Exit Signs & Emergency Lighting (Commercial)	\$175 – \$300 each

All work performed to California Code and NEC Material costs additional unless otherwise noted After-hours or emergency rates may apply